
Worksheet 
Standard Assignment 

Suite: 2816 Tower: South Date: Feb 19/21 Completed by:  Andrea 

Please mark if completed: 

o Original Closing Date         January 29,2021            

o New Closing Date            March 1st, 2021           

o Copy of Date Change Amendment

o Copy of Assignment Amendment

o Assignment Agreement Signed by both Assignor and Assignee.

o Assignment Fee $        3,500
o Certified Cheque (Amacon City Centre Nine Development Partnership)
o Final Statement of Adjustment

o Agreement must be in good standing. Funds in Trust: $ 70,480 . 

o Assignors Solicitors information

o Assignees Solicitors information

o Include Fintrac for Assignee – Occupation and Employer

o Copy of Assignees ID

o Copy of Assignees Mortgage Approval

o $1000 legal fee cheque to be paid to Aird & Berlis

Note: 

Once all the above is completed, email the full package immediately to Stephanie for execution of the Assignment agreement. 

Stephanie will execute and the Amacon admin team will forward immediately to Aird & Berlis LLP via email. Please remember that 

the Assignment fee cheque should be couriered to Amacon. 

Administration Notes: 






























	2816 Assignment Agreement
	2816 ID and Fintrac
	2816 Worksheet
	Assignment - 2816

	Stat Dec B. Ruiz 2816 (1)
	Stat Dec Molina 2816 (2)

